2.10
Fixture Type:
Height, Inches:
Standard Height 14 inches
Available in 2-inch increments to 26 inches.
Compliances:		 FAA AC 150/5345-46: L-862S
Applications

Crouse-Hinds for more info
Ordering Information
How to Order: To the basic catalog
number, add the height. A breakable
coupling is required for proper
mounting and is supplied with the
fixture. Order base plate separately.
Example: 862S-14 is a red stop bar
light 14-inches high.
 8    6   2   S
SBL
6 12 180-6-12
HORIZONTAL ANGLE CD = CANDELA (RED BEAM)
-18
2,000 CD
2,000 CD AVERAGE REQUIRED
ACTUAL AVERAGE - 4,600 CD SHOWN
1,000 CD MINIMUM REQUIRED
200 CD MINIMUM REQUIRED
1,000 CD
-8
-6
-4
0
VE
RT
IC
AL
 A
N
G
LE
4
8
Typical photometric at 0° and 6.6 amps
SBL
Elevated Stop
Bar Light
AIRPORT LIGHTING PRODUCTS
Home Office: United States – 860-683-4300
International Offices: Canada • China • Dubai • Mexico • Shanghai 2.11
Ru
nw
ay
 a
nd
 T
ax
iw
ay
 E
le
va
te
d
Li
gh
ts
Crouse-Hinds
Revised - 10/08
TuRnBuCkLE, P/n
10037-781
CAPTIvE SCREw
P/n 10037-754
14" STd.
(356 mm)
LAmP, P/n 10047-2310PP
LEAd ASSy
SEE TABLE 1TT
BELow
FRAngIBLE PIPE
SEE TABLETT 1
BELow